OxyTrend
Electrochemical Oxygen Analyser for extractive applications in safe
area and in hazardous area, ATEX classified (Zone 1 / 21).
OxyTrend
Simple and cost-effective
Electrochemical Analyser for
extractive applications
Oxygen

   KF40 connection E
   Special 9
TYPE CODE APPLICATION
Trace
(PPM)
A59014 0-10 ppm low range, used in most industrial
applications
Trace
(PPM)
A59013 0-10 ppm low range, used when acid gases are
present (CO2 > 0.1%, etc.)
Trace
(PPM)
A59002 Optimized for extra low traces, 0-1 ppm low range
Trace
(PPM)
A59003 Optimized for extra low traces, 0-1 ppm low range
when acid gases are present (CO2 > 0.1%, etc.)
Percent A59021 General purpose O2 Measurement. LDL 1000 ppm,
used mainly for long life percent applications
Percent A59022 General purpose O2 Measurement. LDL 1000 ppm,
used when acid gases are present (CO2 > 0.1%, etc.)
Hybrid A59023 For measuring 20 ppm to 25% with regular
exposure to ambient air
Trace
(PPM)
A59031 0-1 ppm extra low range, optimized for Natural gas
applications (stream with H2S up to 500 ppm)
Purity A59025 Designed for measuring elevated O2 (21.0% - 100%)
State-of-the-Art Performance
The rugged OxyTrend is controlled by a micro-
processor that enables the user to select the
range, trim outputs and perform calibration.
Improved user interface includes user selectable
and programmable ranges, sensor diagnostics
including a sensor lifetime feature and sensor
raw signal, low reading/sensor failure signal and
temperature compensation.
Programming is easily done using the through-
the-glass optical buttons that allow complete
functionality in hazardous area without opening
the housing.
Included Accessories
 P.N. A46016: Pen to operate on optical buttons
 P.N. A48180: mounting bracket for general purpose version
 P.N. A48176: mounting bracket for ATEX version
ADEV S.r.l.
Via S. Eurosia, 27/A
20811 Cesano Maderno (MB) - Italy
+39 (0)362 641684
+39 (0)362 575058
KF40 mounting
Contacts